## 

This Document Wapared by:	This Space Reserved for Recording Purposes
Box 2118	, , , , ,
Cresce DAILE, NU 898	· ·
After Recording Pi Return to:	
Pro. Box 12164	
Crescer Daviey, 200	
87821	
OUTCLA	IM DEED
	AIM DEED
QUITCL DEED, made this 18 day o	f <u>Jialy</u> , 20 02
Doroth Tarton	of
County ("grantor" and in consideration of the sum of	\
	ciency of which is hereby acknowledged and received,
and for other good valuable consideration received, do	ves hereby remise, release and quitalairs water
Sandy Garrason Coo	("grantee") whose mailing
address is	his ser
heirs and assigns, tillowing described premises, Coun	
lescribed as follows (enter legal d	escription):
hot 14 sex 4 comment	+ JAILLY RANCH & Form &
unat s. 1	
Also known as streed number 5080	SULT DO AVE
Tax Parcel ID# <u>A3002-023-24</u>	
IN WITNESS WHOF, the grantor has executed this de	eed on the date set forth above.
Nandle Collow	\ \ / /
Grantor Gran	tor
Witness (if required Witn	ess (if required)
/ /	
STATE OF NAME )	
COUNTY OF Eu.A) ss:	
The foregonstrument was acknowledged before	re me, BeTTy KRAMS notary
public in and for the of NAJA	by hotary
on the 18th dr July 2002	) /
7 / //	
Witness my hand articial seal	/ /
1	
Helly Trambs	
My commission ext 34 May 200	6
1008.	VI KRAMBS
	CONTRACTOR OF THE CHARLES IN THE TOTAL OF THE CHARLES IN THE CHARL
/ / 10	Notary Public, State of Nevada
BOOK 3 4 PAGE 3 4 4	Appointment No. 9402038  My Appl. Expires May 24, 2006

800K 348 PAGE 344
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dorothy Tilton
02 JUL 22 PM 2: 18

M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER
FILE NO. FEE\$ 15.00

178390

BOOK 3 48 PAGE 3 45

## STATE OF NEVDA **DECLARATIO OF VALUE**

	HOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
1. Assessor Parcel Nuer (s)	Document/Instrument#: 178390
a) 002 - 023 - 2	Book: 348 Page: 344
b)	Date of Recording: 7/22/02
c)	Notes:
q)	
_ <b></b>	
2. Type of Property	
a) Vacent L. b) X c) Condo/Twe d) ( e) Apt. Bldg f) (	Single Fam Res. 3 2-4 Plex
e) Apt. Bldg n	Comm'i/indi
g) Agricultui h)	Mobile Horne
I) Other	
3. Total Value/Salesice of Prop	eny: \$ 10,000 0 0 26
Deed in Lieu of Foresure Only (va	alue of property) \$
Transfer Tax Value:	alue of property) \$
Real Property Trans Tax Due:	\$ 7.15
4. If Exemption Claim:	
a. Transfer Tax Exption, per NRS	375.090, Section:
b. Explain Reason Exemption:	
F. Dadiel Istorich, Bustage beis	
5. Partial Interest: Pentage bein	g transferred %
The undersiseed deals and achoeut	edges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060
and NDS 375 110 that information	edges, under penalty of penury, pursuant to NRS 375,060
	provided is correct to the best of their information and
, ,	entation if called upon to substantiate the information
	llowance of any claimed exemption, or other determination
of additional tax due, it result in a pe	enalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
	and Seller shall be jointly and severally liable for any
additional amount ov.	
Signature andila Misse	on-Cooper Capacity Ouver
Signature	Capacity
Oig.iu.u.o_	- Anharity
CELLED CONNECTIVE CONT	TON PHYER (PRANTES) WEODIAMON
SELLER (GRANTO INFORMA	
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
	TON Print Name: SANDRAE GARRISON-COOPER
Address: P.D. 11 21/200	
City: CRESCT VALLE	
State: NV Zip: 89	82/ State: NV Zip: 8982/
/ / / /	
COMPANY/PERSCREQUEST	ING RECORDING
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SER OR BUYER)	/
Print Name:	
	Escrow#
Address:	Escrow#
Address: City:	Escrow#  State: Zip:

(AS A PUC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)